2nd Generation Ultrasonic Transducer Driver and Signal Processor  E524.08 / E524.09
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION – May 30, 2016
Features
• Bi-directional interface in 2-wire & 3-wire variants
• Programmable transducer frequencies 30kHz - 83kHz
• Programmable driver power and receiver gain
• Excellent short & long range performance due to:
• Wide signal gain range

• Ultrasonic park assist systems (USPA, PAS, ...)
• Industrial distance measuring
Ordering Information
Product ID Order Code Interface Package
E524.08 E52408A52C 2-wire QFN20L4
E524.09 E52409A52C 3-wire QFN20L4
General Description
The device builds the core for a robust and easy-to-handle
distance measurement system, while offering flexibility for
customer applications.